
 

2025 Events Schedule 

Saturday February 15 -Roger Newton Model Show -H.A.R.M 10am-2pm 

Sunday February 16 -Test & Tech #1 -Levee Pond (Fife) 10am-2pm 

Sunday February 23 -Test & Tech #2 -Levee Pond (Fife) 10am-2pm 

Sunday March 2 -Test & Tech #3 -Levee Pond (Fife) 10am-2pm 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------= 

Sunday March 16 -Race #1   Apple Cup -Lake Pleasant (Bothell) 10:00am 

Sunday March 30 -Race #2   Atomic Cup -Lake Pleasant (Bothell)) 10:00am 

Sunday April 13 -Race #3   Mapes Mile High Regatta -Twin Lakes (Marysville) 

10:00am 

Sunday May 4 -Race #4   Harmsworth Trophy Race -Long’s Pond (Lacey) 10:00am 

Sunday May 25 -Race #5   Bill Muncey Cup -Twin Lakes (Marysville) 10:00am 

Sunday June 8 -Race #6   Silver Cup -Lake Waughop (Lakewood) 10:00am 

Sunday June 29 -Race #7   Gold Cup -Long’s Pond (Lacey) 10:00am 

Sunday July 20 -Race #8   Diamond Cup -Twin Lakes (Marysville) 10:00am 

Sunday August 17 -Race #9   Seafair Regatta -Long’s Pond (Lacey) 10:00am 

Sunday September 14 -Race #10   CT Memorial -Long’s Pond (Lacey) 10:00am 

 

Drivers’ meeting for all races @ 9:30am 


